
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

NOVEMBER 2021

Closed

Closed for 
Thanksgiving

Day

Closed

Closed

Closed

Museum
Hours

Monday-Thursday
9:00 am - 6:00 pm
Friday-Saturday
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sunday
Closed

Drop-In programs are 
included with admission. 

Children must be 
accompanied by an 

adult. In the Imagination 
Studio, air-dry clay is free; 

there is a fee for glazed 
and �red clay projects.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Special Needs Night
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Limited to 100. For tickets call 
(563) 344-4106. Tickets are 

free; members are also 
required to have a ticket.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Teaching Kitchen
11:00 - 11:45 am

Drop-In is limited to 16 
participants; sign-up at the 

Welcome Desk to attend.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Teaching Kitchen
11:00 - 11:45 am

Drop-In is limited to 16 
participants; sign-up at the 

Welcome Desk to attend.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Teaching Kitchen
11:00 - 11:45 am

Drop-In is limited to 16 
participants; sign-up at the 

Welcome Desk to attend.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Teaching Kitchen
11:00 - 11:45 am

Drop-In is limited to 16 
participants; sign-up at the 

Welcome Desk to attend.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while in 
Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Neighborhood 
Toy Store Day
 @ The Fox & Bee

9:00 am - 5:00 pm
15% o� Store Wide

25% o� for Museum members!
Product demos throughout day!

&


