NOVEMBER 2021

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Teaching Kitchen 11:00 - 11:45 am Drop-In is limited to 16 participants; sign-up at the Welcome Desk to attend.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Teaching Kitchen 11:00 - 11:45 am Drop-In is limited to 16 participants; sign-up at the Welcome Desk to attend.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Neighborhood Toy Store Day @ The Fox & Bee 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 15% off Store Wide 25% off for Museum members! Product demos throughout day
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Teaching Kitchen 11:00 - 11:45 am Drop-In is limited to 16 participants; sign-up at the Welcome Desk to attend.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Special Needs Night 5:30 - 7:30 pm Limited to 100. For tickets call (563) 344-4106. Tickets are free; members are also required to have a ticket.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Closed for Thanksgiving Day	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
28 Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Teaching Kitchen 11:00 - 11:45 am Drop-In is limited to 16 participants; sign-up at the Welcome Desk to attend.		Family Museum Betternlorf:	Museum Hours Monday-Thursday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm Friday-Saturday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Sunday Closed	Drop-In programs are included with admission. Children must be accompanied by an adult. In the Imagination Studio, air-dry clay is free; there is a fee for glazed and fired clay projects.